EAl

BEE
RER
hEE
=FE
58
HigE
BERE
Heg
RRE
EFRE
THE
i H &8
mRE
BRE
N
REE

o kK
JBER

EEE
AEE
REE
=

®EE
REE
HEE
288
=]

MEE
==
BEE
FEE
HwEE
E=ES
JIE=E=
88
EHE
chiE e
hAIE
#BET

PR
38
15
19
15
20
15
29
17
28
15
21
13
25
43
23
32
21
29
21
16
18
26
13
18
25
15
25
28
25
18
17
21
41
24

10
796

F#
4238
1125
2005
1378
1296
1346
1452
1432
1367
907
1253
670
1348
5786
711
1095
750
1208
1014
863
762
1710
647
1339
1013
1090
919
1354
1491
988
1243
1407
2981
1870
426
375
661
51520

==
>3

6527
1623
3140
1938
2035
1935
2259
1857
2275
1608
2205
1130
2166
8029
1083
1947
1533
2044
1581
1327
1261
2789
1063
2121
1574
1664
1484
2148
2289
1450
1988
2293
4203
2456
713
693
1174
79605

58
6655
1759
3133
2112
1991
1814
2204
1830
2277
1528
2132
1036
2161
8246
972
1750
1064
1975
1582
1322
1144
2712
969
2067
1434
1696
1482
2183
2335
1443
1909
2321
4308
2563
675
649
1116
78549

ABE
13182
3382
6273
4050
4026
3749
4463
3687
4552
3136
4337
2166
4327
16275
2055
3697
2597
4019
3163
2649
2405
5501
2032
4188
3008
3360
2966
4331
4624
2893
3897
4614
8511
5019
1388
1342
2290
158154



	里別人口統計

